
OBST GYNAEC

MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FEMALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE TOTAL

Sat 01-Mar 23 14 19 18 10 7 14 13 21 9 6 5 7 5 5 3 1 0 2 1 7 8 4 3 0 0 98 107 205

Sun 02-Mar 7 4 9 7 3 2 4 6 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 1 0 0 30 34 64

Mon 03-Mar 27 28 26 28 14 5 11 17 19 19 8 4 6 8 1 0 3 2 5 1 14 10 5 12 2 3 122 156 278

Tue 04-Mar 26 23 22 29 14 5 12 19 22 17 2 3 7 4 4 2 1 1 2 1 9 11 2 15 2 2 103 154 257

Wed 05-Mar 21 17 21 12 8 4 25 15 25 10 4 4 4 7 3 2 1 0 1 2 9 8 2 9 0 1 99 116 215

Thu 06-Mar 19 19 18 12 16 8 8 18 20 9 4 5 13 6 0 1 0 2 1 2 14 10 5 7 4 1 102 120 222

Fri 07-Mar 25 20 20 12 9 7 15 6 23 13 3 4 4 6 1 2 1 1 3 1 9 5 3 6 2 4 95 110 205

Sat 08-Mar 22 15 25 15 12 4 9 12 21 7 3 2 6 7 6 2 2 0 1 1 7 2 6 6 6 2 105 96 201

Sun 09-Mar 10 6 3 5 5 2 5 3 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 1 1 0 30 31 61

Mon 10-Mar 31 22 25 20 12 8 20 25 16 12 8 7 6 3 4 2 2 2 3 1 16 10 5 12 2 3 134 143 277

Tue 11-Mar 26 26 23 19 9 8 7 6 26 16 3 2 2 8 1 2 1 2 2 2 16 10 7 6 2 0 99 133 232

Wed 12-Mar 22 22 21 15 13 9 14 13 26 10 4 2 7 8 5 1 0 1 1 1 16 11 6 9 2 1 111 129 240

Thu 13-Mar 20 16 18 8 16 11 14 20 24 16 3 5 3 8 1 3 3 1 1 2 10 8 1 7 2 1 92 130 222

Fri 14-Mar 18 14 12 7 5 4 6 2 10 4 2 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 0 2 1 0 57 54 111

Sat 15-Mar 21 16 21 15 6 6 14 11 19 9 7 6 2 2 0 3 1 2 1 1 17 8 1 1 2 4 93 103 196

Sun 16-Mar 8 6 11 3 3 3 4 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 28 28 56

Mon 17-Mar 36 25 33 24 9 6 13 25 22 12 7 8 8 13 2 4 1 0 3 3 16 7 8 12 5 1 141 162 303

Tue 18-Mar 28 22 14 17 13 9 13 17 25 20 0 1 7 6 4 2 1 1 1 1 13 10 2 14 0 0 96 145 241

Wed 19-Mar 18 17 22 15 11 14 14 14 26 5 5 1 5 6 2 4 1 1 3 2 11 5 4 8 2 3 98 121 219

Thu 20-Mar 23 15 16 9 6 2 6 3 18 8 3 3 6 2 0 1 1 0 2 1 11 6 4 6 0 1 78 75 153

Fri 21-Mar 15 36 24 14 14 5 9 10 22 13 4 5 7 7 2 0 2 2 1 2 14 12 3 6 5 4 100 138 238

Sat 22-Mar 14 19 11 14 11 12 11 12 18 10 3 6 7 0 4 2 1 2 1 1 8 6 3 4 0 1 74 107 181

Sun 23-Mar 6 9 3 6 3 3 2 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 1 0 21 34 55

Mon 24-Mar 29 21 38 19 14 14 16 29 22 9 5 4 8 2 1 2 2 3 3 2 13 6 8 12 2 4 139 149 288

Tue 25-Mar 28 18 24 16 18 3 9 11 21 16 5 5 7 2 1 0 2 1 2 4 10 6 4 6 2 2 112 111 223

Wed 26-Mar 20 20 18 16 9 13 9 16 25 16 3 4 8 10 3 5 3 1 2 1 5 7 5 8 3 2 88 144 232

Thu 27-Mar 19 15 19 13 7 5 14 12 24 11 3 3 0 6 6 3 0 1 1 1 9 3 5 8 4 2 87 107 194

Fri 28-Mar 17 21 19 13 12 4 11 6 24 10 6 5 7 9 1 4 1 1 2 1 5 4 5 7 2 2 88 111 199

Sat 29-Mar 19 13 14 19 6 17 12 10 18 7 5 6 7 6 3 1 1 1 2 3 3 2 6 5 1 0 79 108 187

Sun 30-Mar 9 5 7 2 2 2 4 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 27 25 52

Mon 31-Mar 20 10 14 8 6 3 9 3 12 4 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 2 3 2 60 50 110

627 534 570 430 296 205 334 364 601 294 108 101 148 147 61 54 32 28 46 38 301 192 104 196 59 47 2686 3231 5917

MALLA REDDY MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
MALLA REDDY NARAYANA MULTISPECIALTY HOSPITAL

Suraram "X" Roads, Qutubullapur Municipality, Hyderabad - 500 055

DEPARTMENT WISE ADMISSIONS STATISTICAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2025

DAY DATE
GEN.MED GEN.SURG ORTHOPAEICS PAEDIATRICS ENT OPHTHAL GR.TOTAL

TOTAL

TB & CHEST SKIN&STD PSYCHIATRY CARDIOLOGY ONCOLOGY M GASTR


